
Structure Letting Summary

04/23/2015

Sorted by Let Date, Project Number, County, Serial Number, Unit Number

Prestressed Structures Let from 04/01/2015 to 04/30/2020

 1  of  5

I-235

I-235

U-54

U-54

I-235

I-235

I-235

I-235

I-235

I-235

I-235

I-235

I-235

I-135

U-69

U-69

Route

----------

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

MP-59

JO-46

JO-46

County

------------

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-0161-04

KA-2366-01

KA-3084-01

KA-3084-01

Project

Number

---------------

804

805

808

808

809

810

812

813

815

816

819

819

821

142

424

441

Serial

----------

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

Work Type

------------------------

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

09/15/2015

10/15/2015

01/14/2016

01/14/2016

Let Date

------------------

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

2 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

2 of 1

3 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

No of

Units

----------

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

Unit of

Measure

---------------

2@98

2@98

6@98.42

5@98.42

1@101-1@100-1@99

4@98.5-1@97.5

1@83.75-3@84.75

2@80-1@96-1@99-1@93.25-3@96-

1@95

1@93.5-7@94.5

1@85-1@105

1@93.25-3@94-1@93.25

1@93.25-3@94-1@93.25

8@97.5

1@48-2@91-1@48

1@85-1@100-1@70

1@85-1@100-1@70

Span Configuration

------------------------------------------------------

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

Type

------------

LT

Skew 

Dir

----------------

Rot

 Dir

----------

Curve

 Dir

---------

 50.00

 42.00

 44.00

 40.00

 40.00

Roadway

-------------

 196.00

 196.00

 590.52

 492.10

 300.00

 491.50

 338.00

 831.25

 755.00

 190.00

 468.50

 468.50

 780.00

 278.00

 255.00

 255.00

Length

--------------
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Prestressed Structures Let from 04/01/2015 to 04/30/2020
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I-235

I-235

I-235

I-235

I-235

K-18

U-54

U-54

U-54

U-54

U-54

I-435

I-435

I-435

I-35

K-10

Route

----------

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

GE-31

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

SG-87

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

County

------------

KA-3109-01

KA-3109-01

KA-3109-01

KA-3109-01

KA-3109-01

KA-2367-04

KA-2389-01

KA-2389-01

KA-2389-01

KA-2389-01

KA-2389-01

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

Project

Number

---------------

835

836

837

838

839

88

830

831

832

833

834

401

402

403

404

425

Serial

----------

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

NEW

NEW-REPL

Work Type

------------------------

02/11/2016

02/11/2016

02/11/2016

02/11/2016

02/11/2016

03/15/2016

04/15/2016

04/15/2016

04/15/2016

04/15/2016

04/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

Let Date

------------------

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

No of

Units

----------

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

Unit of

Measure

---------------

1@58-4@60-1@58

1@58-4@60-1@58

2@105

3@60-4@70-3@60

3@60-4@70-3@60

1@47-2@93-1@47

3@112

3@112

2@140

2@140

2@140

1@102

1@91.5

1@91.5

1@89.6

1@104-1@100

Span Configuration

------------------------------------------------------

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMS

PBMS

PBMS

PBMS

PBMC

Type

------------

RT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

LT

VARY

VARY

VARY

Skew 

Dir

----------------

NA

NA

NA

NA

Rot

 Dir

----------

NA

NA

NA

NA

Curve

 Dir

---------

 40.00

 40.00

 40.00

 40.00

 67.83

 79.83

 59.83

 59.83

 50.00

 56.17

 92.67

 70.33

 44.60

 74.50

Roadway

-------------

 356.00

 356.00

 210.00

 640.00

 640.00

 280.00

 336.00

 336.00

 280.00

 280.00

 280.00

 297.00

 91.50

 91.50

 89.60

 204.00

Length

--------------
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Prestressed Structures Let from 04/01/2015 to 04/30/2020

 3  of  5

K-10

K-10

I-435

I-435

I-435

I-435

I-435

I-435

I-435

I-435

I-435

I-35

I-35

K-14

K-14

Route

----------

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

JO-46

RN-78

RN-78

County

------------

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1002-04

KA-1007-02

KA-1007-02

Project

Number

---------------

426

427

428

429

430

432

433

434

435

436

437

4002

4003

149

150

Serial

----------

NEW

NEW-REPL

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW-REPL

NEW

NEW

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

NEW-REPL

NEW-LOCAL

NEW-LOCAL

NEW

NEW

Work Type

------------------------

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

06/15/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

Let Date

------------------

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

No of

Units

----------

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

Unit of

Measure

---------------

1@75-1@115

1@121.7-1@140.5-1@140.75-1@150-

1@138.5-1@123.9-1@146.17-

1@148.67-1@151.75

1@162

1@86-1@130-1@86

1@244

1@157

1@159

1@83-1@136

1@84-1@138

1@76-1@130

1@85-1@145

1@61.5

1@59.6

1@65-2@110-1@65

3@85

Span Configuration

------------------------------------------------------

PBMC

PBMC

PBMS

PBMC

WWCS

PBMS

PBMS

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PVSC

PVSC

PBMC

PBMC

Type

------------

VARY

VARY

VARY

VARY

VARY

VARY

LT

Skew 

Dir

----------------

RT

RT

Rot

 Dir

----------

Curve

 Dir

---------

 54.00

 40.00

 55.00

 55.00

 84.00

 60.00

 68.00

 87.17

 98.33

 60.00

 60.00

 36.00

 40.00

Roadway

-------------

 190.00

 1,261.94

 162.00

 304.50

 244.00

 157.00

 159.00

 219.00

 222.00

 206.00

 230.00

 61.50

 55.50

 350.00

 255.00

Length

--------------

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Structure Letting Summary

04/23/2015

Sorted by Let Date, Project Number, County, Serial Number, Unit Number

Prestressed Structures Let from 04/01/2015 to 04/30/2020
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K-14

K-14

K-14

K-14

K-14

K-14

U-169

U-69

U-166

U-166

U-166

U-166

U-166

U-166

U-166

K-26

Route

----------

RN-78

RN-78

RC-80

RC-80

RC-80

RC-80

AN-2

CR-19

CK-11

CK-11

CK-11

CK-11

CK-11

CK-11

CK-11

CK-11

County

------------

KA-1007-02

KA-1007-02

KA-1007-03

KA-1007-03

KA-1007-03

KA-1007-03

KA-2380-01

KA-1554-03

KA-1005-02

KA-1005-02

KA-1005-02

KA-1005-02

KA-1005-02

KA-1005-02

KA-1005-02

KA-1005-02

Project

Number

---------------

151

154

49

53

55

56

43

135

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

Serial

----------

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW-REPL

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Work Type

------------------------

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

10/14/2016

03/16/2017

06/15/2017

08/14/2017

08/14/2017

08/14/2017

08/14/2017

08/14/2017

08/14/2017

08/14/2017

08/14/2017

Let Date

------------------

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

1 of 1

No of

Units

----------

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

Unit of

Measure

---------------

1@65-2@120-1@65

1@65-2@110-1@65

1@50-1@100-1@50

1@54-2@104-1@54

1@60-2@100-1@60

1@60-2@102-1@60

1@60-1@61-1@60

1@60-1@85-1@60

1@78-2@106-1@78

1@46-1@88-1@46

1@46-1@88-1@46

1@54-1@72-1@54

1@54-1@72-1@54

1@54-1@57-1@54

1@54-1@57-1@54

1@78-2@95-1@65

Span Configuration

------------------------------------------------------

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

Type

------------

LT

RT

LT

LT

RT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

Skew 

Dir

----------------

Rot

 Dir

----------

Curve

 Dir

---------

 36.00

 40.00

 40.00

 32.00

 40.00

 56.00

 44.00

 56.00

 40.00

 40.00

 40.00

 40.00

 40.00

 40.00

 56.00

Roadway

-------------

 370.00

 350.00

 200.00

 316.00

 320.00

 324.00

 181.00

 205.00

 368.00

 180.00

 180.00

 180.00

 180.00

 165.00

 165.00

 333.00

Length

--------------

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Structure Letting Summary
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Sorted by Let Date, Project Number, County, Serial Number, Unit Number

Prestressed Structures Let from 04/01/2015 to 04/30/2020
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U-166

U-54

U-54

U-54

U-54

U-54

Route

----------

CK-11

SW-88

SW-88

SW-88

SW-88

SW-88

County

------------

KA-1005-02

KA-2385-03

KA-2385-03

KA-2385-03

KA-2385-03

KA-2385-03

Project

Number

---------------

4000

13

13

13

13

13

Serial

----------

NEW-LOCAL

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Work Type

------------------------

08/14/2017

01/15/2018

01/15/2018

01/15/2018

01/15/2018

01/15/2018

Let Date

------------------

1 of 1

1 of 5

2 of 5

3 of 5

4 of 5

5 of 5

No of

Units

----------

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

ft

Unit of

Measure

---------------

1@43-1@94-1@43

1@69-3@70

4@70

4@70

4@70

3@70-1@69

Span Configuration

------------------------------------------------------

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

PBMC

Type

------------

LT

Skew 

Dir

----------------

Rot

 Dir

----------

Curve

 Dir

---------

 28.00

Roadway

-------------

 180.00

 279.00

 280.00

 280.00

 280.00

 279.00

Length

--------------

 

 

 

 

 

 


